2014 10mile County Championships at HP 06/06/14

Senior Men

1) James Mee

2) Simon Nash

3) lan Hunter
Men V40-49

1) Simon Nash

2) Matt Nutt
3) Paul Wass

Men V50-59

1) Dicky Wilkinson

2) Dave Walsh

3) Alan Maplethorpe

Men V60-69

1) Pete Fendley

2) Ken Allen

3) Derek Poole

Men V70

1) No starters
2)

3)

Ladies Open

Heanor
RRR

Ilkeston

RRR
F1

Team Bal Perf

LERC
RRR

LERC

Worksop
Notts

HP

50:47

60:21

60:36

60:21

61:03

63:43

66:41

67:21

71:46

72:18

76:25

81:19



1) Juliet Potter
2) Lisa Deacon
3) Rebecca Taylor

Ladies VV35-44

1) Lisa Deacon
2) Evelyn Vickery

3) Claire Hayes-Gill

Ladies V45-54

1) Serena Bignell
2) Tracey Lack
3) Katie Holmes

Ladies V55-64

1) Barbara Stevens
2) Christine Bexton
3) Maddy Collinge
Ladies V65

1) Sandy Poole

2)

3)

Charnwood

Notts

Newark

Notts

F1

HP

HP

Notts

HP

RRR

Beeston

Mansfield

HP

58:25

67:34

67:51

67:34

75:00

77:32

71:34

76:28

86:07

75:56

79:30

85:16

95:40






